
SC/PC multimode OM5 50/125µm semi-tight buffer easy-strip 900µm pigtail, 1
meter, lime green colour, strippability >20cm, ceramic ferule

GGM S6MPC1M

  Warning !
  This picture does not show the exact color  

ETIM 8 features

Fibre type : Multi mode 50/125
Category : OM5
Type : Cable pigtail
Core type : Other
Length : 1 m
Type of connector : SC
APC-version : No
Colour : Green
Anti-kink sleeve : Put-on

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Page 1/1

http://www.gigamedia.net/c237298&a=GGM+S6MPC1M
http://www.tcpdf.org

